Rheem Classic® Series Two-Stage
Downflow/Horizontal Gas Furnaces
FORM NO. G11-524
RGTM- Series
95% A.F.U.E.
Input Rates of 60, 75, 90 & 105 kBTU
[17.58, 22, 26.38 & 30.77 kW]
With Dual Comfort Control™

U.S. and Canadian Models
Air
Model Number Identification
RGTM Series
5
R G T M 07E* BR G S
Rheem Gas
Furnace
Downflow/
Horizontal
Condensing
Gas Furnace
Design
Series
Heating Input
Designation
Variations
A = Std.
B = Wide
Blower Size
M = 11 x 7
[279 x 178 mm]
R = 11 x 10
[279 x 254 mm]
Z = 12 x 11**
[305 x 279 mm]
Heat/Cool
Designation
E = 1100-1300 CFM
[519-613.5 L/s]
G = 1500-1700 CFM
[707.9-802.3 L/s]
J = 1900-2100 CFM
[896.7-991.1 L/s]
Fuel Code
S = U.S. and
Canadian
Electric
Ignition
04*
06*
07*
09*
10*
12*
Input
BTU/HR
45,000 [13.19 kW]
60,000 [17.58 kW]
75,000 [22 kW]
90,000 [26.38 kW]
105,000 [30.77 kW]
120,000 [35.17 kW]
278**
Option Code
for
High Altitude
—
Available Models:
RGTM-06EMAES RGTM-07NRBGS RGTM-09EZAJS278**
RGTM-06NMAES RGTM-09EZAJS** RGTM-10ERJS
RGTM-06EMAES278 RGTM-09NZAJS** RGTM-10NERJS
RGTM-07ERBGS
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
NOTES: *E = Standard
*N = NOx Models
**12 x 11 Housing, 11 x 10 Wheel
Model Number Identification
Air
Dimensional Data
RGTM Series
6
IMPORTANT NOTE: Horizontal furnace may be installed for horizontal left hand air supply ONLY. The condensate trap provided for horizontal application must be
installed in the field beneath the unit as directed in the furnace Installation & Operating Instructions.
MODEL
RGTM- A B C D E F LEFT
SIDE
MINIMUM CLEARANCE (IN.) [mm] SHIP
WGTS.
[kg]
RIGHT
SIDE BACK TOP FRONT VENT
06 171/2 [445] 1611/32 [415] 155/8 [397] 2 [51] 165/8 [422] 137/8 [352] 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0 123 [56]
07 21 [533] 1927/32 [504] 193/16 [486] 2 [51] 201/8 [511] 173/8 [441] 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0 123 [56]
09 21 [533] 1927/32 [504] 193/16 [486] 2 [51] 201/8 [511] 173/8 [441] 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0 148 [67]
10 241/2 [621] 2311/32 [593] 225/8 [575] 2 [51] 235/8 [600] 207/8 [530] 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0 165 [75]
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Air
Dimensional Data
RGTM Series
7
IMPORTANT NOTE: Horizontal furnace may be installed for horizontal left hand air supply ONLY. The condensate trap provided for horizontal application must be
installed in the field beneath the unit as directed in the furnace Installation & Operating Instructions.
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Air
Blower Performance Data
RGTM Series
8
MODEL
RGTM-
BLOWER
SIZE (D x W)
IN. [mm]
ECM
MOTOR
H.P. [W]
BLOWER
SPEED
CFM [L/s] AIR DELIVERY
EXTERNAL STATIC PRESSURE
INCHES WATER COLUMN [kPa]
0.1 [.02] – 0.8 [.20]
RGTM-06*M 11 x 7
[279 x 178]
1/2
[373]
HIGH
MED-HI
MED
LOW
1200 [566]
1000 [472]
800 [378]
600 [283]
RGTM-09*Z** 12 x 11
[305 x 279]
1
[746]
HIGH
MED-HI
MED
LOW
1900 [897]
1600 [755]
1400 [661]
1200 [566]
RGTM-07*R 11 x 10
[279 x 254]